EUREKA COUNTY, NV

Rec:\$35.00 Total:\$35.00 2018-235894

09/04/2018 02:05 PM **CLARISSA ROBERTS**

Pgs=2

QUIT CLAIM DEED

APN:005-090-25	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
----------------	---	--

E05

	00002392201802358940020022
RECORDING REQUESTED BY MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	LISA HOEHNE, RECORDER
NAME: Clanissa and Brandon Roberts ADDRESS: 3150 Middle Way CITY/STATE/ZIP: Winnemucca, NV 89445	
THIS INENTURE WITNESS That the (GRANTOR(S): Muric Record of 4000.500 Dollars(\$4,000.700) do hereby QUIT CLAIM the right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR(S) may have	
of which is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S): Clavissa Lucille Roberts and Excitor address is (if applicable): 3150 Middle Way	, situate in the City
of Winnenucea, County of Humboldt	State of Nevada
All that certain property in the County of Eureka, Stare of Nevada bounder	
(Set forth legal description) 73/N, R49E Sec 27	NW4 NW4
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	/ /
Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenances thereun to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on	
Signature of Grantor Signature of Grantor	
STATE OF NEVADA)	
COUNTY OF EURERA)	t 21,2018
This instrument was acknowledged before me on (date) WOUS	1 21, 2010
By (person(s) appearing before notary public) Marie Repa	
adim Seth	Adrianne Lettow NOTARY PUBLIC
Notary Public	STATE OF NEVADA
My Commission expires: 10 27 2020	My Commission Expires: 10/27/20
	Certificate No: 16-4344-9

STATE OF NEVADA	^
DECLARATION OF VALUE FORM	25
1. Assessor Parcel Number(s) *: 005-090- a) T3 INR49ESEC.27NW4NW4	Lation
a) 13/1/RHYESEC. LANWANWY	Costracy
0)	\ \
c)	\ \
<u>d)</u>	\ \
2. Type of Property:	
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam. F	
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	Book: Page:
e) Apt. Bldg f) Comm'l/Ind'l	The state of the s
g) Agricultural h) Mobile Home	Notes:
Other_	- 1/100000
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property	\$4,000.00
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of pro	
Transfer Tax Value:	2
Real Property Transfer Tax Due	3
4. If Exemption Claimed:	Sandian 5
 a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.090, b. Explain Reason for Exemption: Marie 	Section D 1
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: / Varie	Keed is Clarissa Nobers
Mother.	/O.O.W
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	week of nations appeared to
The undersigned declares and acknowledge	
NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information	
information and belief, and can be supported by do	ice arms that disaller area of any alaimed
information provided herein. Furthermore, the part	
exemption, or other determination of additional tax	
due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NR jointly and severally liable for any additional amou	
Jointly and severally habie for any additional amou	ni owed.
Signature Can Sales	Canacity Canacitae
Signature Change Control	Capacity Grantee Capacity Grantee
Signature States	Canacity Grantes
Signature So 1861	Capacity Or Giffee
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)
Print Name: Marie Reed	Print Name: Clarissa and Brandon Robert
Address: 3450 Man Lane	Address: 3150 Middle Way
City: Winnemucca	City: Winnenwaca
State: Nevada Zip: 89445	State: Nevada Zip: 89445
	- Programme Comments
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECOR	DING (required if not seller or buver)
Print Name:	Escrow #:
Address:	
City:	State: Zip:

AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED